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RMG Copper
f=recbfyb

aehwtkb aehwkt,b[tkvjothf sfhbqb

itfchekf

itfvjovf

lfflfcnehf

cf[tkb- udfhb= ���

RMG - 039.02.09.00.

А3ajhvfnb

mbvkf,jhfnjhbf=
"E" qth.bc rfhrfcb=

f=mfhsdtkbidbkb

u=utkjdfyb
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5,26

4500 45004500

5,46

1504 1498 1498 1502

RMG Copper
f=recbfyb

aehwtkb aehwkt,b[tkvjothf sfhbqb

itfchekf

itfvjovf

lfflfcnehf

cf[tkb- udfhb= 28�7
RMG - 039.02.10.00.

А3ajhvfnb

tcrbpb lfcf[tkt,f n L (m)L (mm)

�
2 60х80х5vv rdtsbc vbkrdflhfnb 13 2210 29

30

yf[fpbc ufhtit
yf[fpbc ufhtit 11 1700 1960х80х5vv rdtsbc vbkrdflhfnb

60х80х5vv rdtsbc vbkrdflhfnb _ 48uv$672ru=

mbvkf,jhfnjhbf=
"D" qth.bc rfhrfcb=

f=mfhsdtkbidbkb

u=utkjdfyb

2 �
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RMG Copper
f=recbfyb mbvkf,jhfnjhbf=

mbvbehfl fmnbehb [cyfht,bc lfuhjdt,f=
zf=

aehwtkb aehwkt,b[tkvjothf sfhbqb

itfchekf

itfvjovf

lfflfcnehf

cf[tkb- udfhb= 2818
RMG - 039.02.11.00.

А3ajhvfnb

]jhbpjynfkehb zhbkb= fhvbht,f=

12vv lbfvtnhbc fhvfnehf _ 248uv=
tcrbpb lfcf[tkt,f

4
3

n L (m)L (mm)

1
2

12vv lbfvtnhbc fhvfnehf
12vv lbfvtnhbc fhvfnehf
12vv lbfvtnhbc fhvfnehf
14vv lbfvtnhbc fhvfnehf

8 1940 16
9 1740 16

8 1700 14,5
9 1500 13,5

1700

	 12vv lbfvtnhbc fhvfnehf940 68 1090 7515
0


 12vv lbfvtnhbc fhvfnehf1800 12 1800 22

�
8 20vv cbcmbc kbsjybc aehwtkb

22vv lbfvtnhbc vhudfkb kbsjyb
12
14 1890 27

vfcfkt,bc [fh-b 1 zfpt?30

f=mfhsdtkbidbkb

u=utkjdfyb

300vfhrbc ,tnjyb _ 2-2v3=



10 14015

0 12vv lbfvtnhbc fhvfnehf 34 440 15

1940

1740

1500

1940 14 2090 3012vv lbfvtnhbc fhvfnehf
1600 1600 19

15
0

174015
0

1

1

zhbkb 1_1= fhvbht,f=zhbkb 1_1=



№ tcrbpb lfcf[tkt,f n L (m)L (mm)

200х200х8vv rdtsbc vbkrdflhfnb

№

RMG Copper
f=recbfyb

aehwtkb aehwkt,b[tkvjothf sfhbqb

itfchekf

itfvjovf

lfflfcnehf

1 12

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

yf[fpbc ufhtit9

10

yf[fpbc ufhtit12

yf[fpbc ufhtit

13

yf[fpbc ufhtit

14

yf[fpbc ufhtit

15

yf[fpbc ufhtit

16

yf[fpbc ufhtit

17

cf[tkb- udfhb= 2819
RMG - 039.02.12.00.

41,3

A4ajhvfnb

3440yf[fpbc ufhtit

12 47,7

12 74,4

12 68,7

12 61,25100

480

60 2,64m2

385

11 655830

80х80х4vv rdtsbc vbkrdflhfnb 850

80х80х4vv rdtsbc vbkrdflhfnb 1820

100х100х6vv rdtsbc vbkrdflhfnb 168

990

395m2

yf[fpbc ufhtit11

5,6m2

200х200х8vv rdtsbc vbkrdflhfnbyf[fpbc ufhtit

200х200х8vv rdtsbc vbkrdflhfnbyf[fpbc ufhtit

200х200х8vv rdtsbc vbkrdflhfnbyf[fpbc ufhtit

200х200х8vv rdtsbc vbkrdflhfnbyf[fpbc ufhtit

10vv cbcmbc kbsjybc aehwtkb

yf[fpbc ufhtit

3970

6200

5720

RMG - 038.02.04.00.

№20 idtkthbyf[fpbc ufhtit

100х100х6vv rdtsbc vbkrdflhfnb

10vv cbcmbc kbsjybc aehwtkb (150х150) 250

10vv cbcmbc kbsjybc aehwtkb (210х210)

80х100х4vv rdtsbc vbkrdflhfnb

68005818

406m2700058

yf[fpbc ufhtit

19

600m2

yf[fpbc ufhtit

20

yf[fpbc ufhtit

21

354m2

80vv cbcmbc ctyldbx gfytkb

yf[fpbc ufhtit

22

383m2

200х200х8vv rdtsbc vbkrdflhfnb _ 300uv(13953ru)-
№20 idtkthb _ 385uv(7084ru)-

100х100х6vv rdtsbc vbkrdflhfnb _ 440uv(7577ru)-
80х80х4vv rdtsbc vbkrdflhfnb _ 2720uv(25377ru)-
80х100х4vv rdtsbc vbkrdflhfnb _ 990uv(11880ru)-
80х120х5vv rdtsbc vbkrdflhfnb _ 335uv(4891ru)-

.bhbsflb vfcfkt,bc cfthsj [fh/b|

mbvkf,jhfnjhbf=

cgtwbabrfwbf=
f=mfhsdtkbidbkb

u=utkjdfyb

 vjtlfyb|

rfhrfcb|

kbsjybc xfcf'jkt,tkb ltnfkt,b _ 3000ru=
%���� vfhrbc ,tnjyb _ 66v3=

cf.bhrdkt,b|

730023

40280х140х5vv rdtsbc vbkrdflhfnb 1340030

80vv cbcmbc cf[ehfdbc ctyldbx abkf

80vv cbcmbc cf[ehfdbc ctyldbx abkf

610058

66005880vv cbcmbc cf[ehfdbc ctyldbx abkf

80vv cbcmbc cf[ehfdbc ctyldbx abkf

1000m250vv cbcmbc ctyldbx gfytkb

13m2

yf[fpbc ufhtit

100х100х6vv rdtsbc vbkrdflhfnb 206

RMG - 038.02.04.00.

23

yf[fpbc ufhtit

374124503080х140х5vv rdtsbc vbkrdflhfnb

80vv cbcmbc ctyldbx abkf _ 1538v2-
80vv cbcmbc ctyldbx gfytkb _ 600v2-
50vv cbcmbc ctyldbx gfytkb _ 1000v2=

rtlkt,b|

vtnfkjgkfcnvfcbc rfht,b _ 109v2=
vtnfkjgkfcnvfcbc afy/ht,b _ 160v2=

10vv cbcmbc kbsjybc aehwtkb _ 21-24v2$1662ru=

yf[fpbc ufhtit24 167

yf[fpbc ufhtit25 33580х120х5vv rdtsbc vbkrdflhfnb 579058

12vv lbfvtnhbc fhvfnehf _6120uv$5447ru\
14vv lbfvtnhbc fhvfnehf _ 1140uv$1380ru\

$���& rkfcbc 12vv lbfvtnhbc fhvfnehf _ 31765uv (28270ru)=

%���� vfhrbc ,tnjyb _ 306v3=

12vv lbfvtnhbc fhvfnehf _ 1000uv$890ru=
cfenbkbpfwbj $t,b|

%���� vfhrbc ,tnjyb _ 9v3=

80х140х5vv rdtsbc vbkrdflhfnb _ 776uv(12532ru)-

cfvjynf;j sfhj --С-- _ 448ru=

yf[fpbc ufhtit26 344№16 idtkthb

№14 idtkthb 542003

7 55

№16 idtkthb _ 344uv(4880ru)-
№14 idtkthb _ 167uv(2060ru)-
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RMG Copper
f=recbfyb mbvkf,jhfnjhbf=

afcflt,b=

aehwtkb aehwkt,b[tkvjothf sfhbqb

itfchekf

itfvjovf

lfflfcnehf

cf[tkb- udfhb= ����
RMG - 039.02.12.00.

А3ajhvfnb

"A" qth.bc afcflb=

f=mfhsdtkbidbkb

u=utkjdfyb

"E" qth.bc afcflb=

"1" qth.bc afcflb=

"14" qth.bc afcflb=
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RMG Copper
f=recbfyb mbvkf,jhfnjhbf= cfybnfhekb rdfn.b=

utuvf=

aehwtkb aehwkt,b[tkvjothf sfhbqb

itfchekf

itfvjovf

lfflfcnehf

cf[tkb- udfhb= 2821
RMG - 038.02.13.00.

А3ajhvfnb

tcrbpb lfcf[tkt,f

1 RMG - 039.02.13.02. cfhn'tkb=

30

1 RMG - 039.02.13.01. aeylfvtynb=

1

1

f=mfhsdtkbidbkb

u=utkjdfyb

8vv lbfvtnhbc fhvfnehf _243uv=
12vv lbfvtnhbc fhvfnehf _2595uv=
300vfhrbc ,tnjyb _ 24v3=

rtlkt,bc ufktcdf mdbifctvtynbc [cyfhbs _ 275v3=
rtlkt,bc lfveifdt,f abs[bs _ 150v3=
rtlkt,pt rfatkbc ufrdhf _ 125v3=
rtlkt,bc jh/th itqt,df o'fktvekcbbs _ 150v3=

200х200х400vv pjvbc mdbifwtvtynbc ,kjrt,b _ 922wfkb=
100х200х400vv pjvbc mdbifwtvtynbc ,kjrt,b _ 512wfkb=

cfveifjt,bc vjwekj,f lf vfcfkt,bc [fh/b|
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RMG Copper
f=recbfyb mbvkf,jhfnjhbf=

zhbkb 2_2= aeylfvtynbc utuvf- fhvbht,f=

aehwtkb aehwkt,b[tkvjothf sfhbqb

itfchekf

itfvjovf

lfflfcnehf

cf[tkb- udfhb= 2822
RMG - 039.02.13.01.

А3ajhvfnb

tcrbpb lfcf[tkt,f

4
3

n L (m)L (mm)

1
2 12vv lbfvtnhbc fhvfnehf

11800

366 740 270
7 11800 83
5 12000 60
145 5800 84158005

6100 15 6250 9415
06

2700 69 2700 186

8
9 40

30 820 252

30

7

10

12vv lbfvtnhbc fhvfnehf

12vv lbfvtnhbc fhvfnehf
12vv lbfvtnhbc fhvfnehf
12vv lbfvtnhbc fhvfnehf
12vv lbfvtnhbc fhvfnehf
12vv lbfvtnhbc fhvfnehf
12vv lbfvtnhbc fhvfnehf
12vv lbfvtnhbc fhvfnehf
12vv lbfvtnhbc fhvfnehf

34015
0 366 640 234

740

12000

290015
0 5 3050 15

6100 2446100

16
0 200

150 150

4
3
2

5
6

8
9

7

10

1

zhbkb 1_1

fhvbht,bc utuvf

aeylfvtynbc utuvfzhbkb 1_1= fhvbht,f=

12vv lbfvtnhbc fhvfnehf _2279uv=

300vfhrbc ,tnjyb _ 20v3=

vfcfkt,bc [fh/b aeylfvtynpt lf bfnfrpt\

f=mfhsdtkbidbkb

u=utkjdfyb
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RMG Copper
f=recbfyb

c=vjctidbkb
f./f'tkb

aehwtkb aehwkt,b[tkvjothf sfhbqb

itfchekf

itfvjovf

lfflfcnehf

cf[tkb- udfhb= 2823
RMG - 039.02.13.02.

А3ajhvfnb

tcrbpb lfcf[tkt,f

4
3

n L (m)L (mm)

1
11800 3 11800 35

3 12000 36
9 5800 525800

5 6100 9 6250 5615
0

6 2700 9 2700 24

8
9

3
3 6100 50

30

7

10

8vv lbfvtnhbc fhvfnehf
12vv lbfvtnhbc fhvfnehf
12vv lbfvtnhbc fhvfnehf
12vv lbfvtnhbc fhvfnehf
12vv lbfvtnhbc fhvfnehf
12vv lbfvtnhbc fhvfnehf
12vv lbfvtnhbc fhvfnehf
12vv lbfvtnhbc fhvfnehf
12vv lbfvtnhbc fhvfnehf

34014
0 183 1000 183

12000

290015
0 3 3200 10

6000 186000

4
3
2

5
6

8
9

7

10
11

1

zhbkb 1_1=

cfhn'tkbc fhvbht,bc utuvf

zhbkb 1_1= fhvbht,f=

6100

11
2600 6 2600 1612vv lbfvtnhbc fhvfnehf

12
3200 6 3200 1912vv lbfvtnhbc fhvfnehf

mbvkf,jhfnjhbf= cfybnfhekb rdfy.b=
zhbkb 2_2= cfhn'tkb- fhvbht,f=

12

12vv lbfvtnhbc fhvfnehf _316uv=

300vfhrbc ,tnjyb _ 3-6v3=

vfcfkt,bc [fh/b cfhn'tkpt|

2

8vv lbfvtnhbc fhvfnehf34060 70 850 60

8vv lbfvtnhbc fhvfnehf _243uv=



RMG Copper
f=recbfyb

c=vjctidbkb
f./f'tkb

aehwtkb aehwkt,b[tkvjothf sfhbqb

itfchekf

itfvjovf

lfflfcnehf

cf[tkb- udfhb= 2824
RMG - 039.02.14.00.

А3ajhvfnb

tcrbpb lfcf[tkt,f

4
3

n L (m)L (mm)

1
12

3
1

5 2

6 5

8
9

9

30
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10

100vv lbfvtnhbc gkfnvfcbc cfrfyfkbpfwbj vbkb 4
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5
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8
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7
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1

mbvkf,jhfnjhbf= cfybnfhekb rdfy.b=
rfyfkbpfwbbc cmtvf= fmcjyjvtnhbf=
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yf[fpbc ufhtit
yf[fpbc ufhtit
yf[fpbc ufhtit
yf[fpbc ufhtit
yf[fpbc ufhtit
yf[fpbc ufhtit

50vv lbfvtnhbc gkfnvfcbc cfrfyfkbpfwbj vbkb

100vv lbfvtnhbc vbkbc cfvrfgf

100vv lbfvtnhbc vbkbc js[rfgf

50vvlfy 100vv lbfvtnhpt vbkbc uflfv'dfyb

50vv lbfvtnhbc vbkbc cfvrfgf

100vv lbfvtnhbc vbkbc ve[kb

50vv lbfvtnhbc vbkbc ve[kb

9

911

12

10

yf[fpbc ufhtit 100vv lbfvtnhbc gkfcnvfcbc ujahbht,ekb vbkb

yf[fpbc ufhtit
yf[fpbc ufhtit 500vv lbfvtnhbc cfrfyfkbpfwbj zf

150vv lbfvtnhbc gkfcnvfcbc ujahbht,ekb vbkb

1000vv lbfvtnhbc cfrfyfkbpfwbj zfyf[fpbc ufhtit



RMG Copper
f=recbfyb

c=vjctidbkb
f./f'tkb

aehwtkb aehwkt,b[tkvjothf sfhbqb

itfchekf

itfvjovf

lfflfcnehf

cf[tkb- udfhb= 2�25
RMG - 039.02.15.00.

А3ajhvfnb

tcrbpb lfcf[tkt,f

3

n L (m)L (mm)

1
8

1

30

3
2

1

mbvkf,jhfnjhbf= v;fdfc xfqdhf=
rfyfkbpfwbbc cmtvf= fmcjyjvtnhbf=

2

1

yf[fpbc ufhtit
yf[fpbc ufhtit

50vv lbfvtnhbc gkfnvfcbc cfrfyfkbpfwbj vbkb

1v3 ntdflj,bc gkfcnvfcbc fdpb

2

3

1yf[fpbc ufhtit 50vv lbfvtnhbc vbkbc ve[kb
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RMG Copper
f=recbfyb mbvkf,jhfnjhbf=

bfnfrt,bc utuvf=

aehwtkb aehwkt,b[tkvjothf sfhbqb

itfchekf

itfvjovf

lfflfcnehf

cf[tkb- udfhb= 2�2

RMG - 039.02.16.00.

А3ajhvfnb

fqybidyf lfcf[tkt,f

kfvbybht,ekb bfnfrt,b

30

vtnkf[bc bfnfrt,b
�
2

bfnfrt,bc utuvf=

�
2

Sv2

�2��
��

f=mfhsdtkbidbkb

u=utkjdfyb

2 � v;fdfvtltub vtnkf[bc bfnfrb ��
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RMG Copper
f=recbfyb

aehwtkb aehwkt,b[tkvjothf sfhbqb

itfchekf

itfvjovf

lfflfcnehf
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